Salads*

% Caesar Salad
\‘ ; $6.0

e Salad

Appetizer s

@ Ensalada 22

Pasta

‘ Salmone $14.0



10 most popular

5 /
b !

@ o

@ Garganelli

% Rigatoni

Pizza*

O PizzaLarge

M ain cour ses

*, i
'\. i

i . .
@ Costata di Manzo

$13.0

$12.0

$29.0



Burgers*

@ Burger

Antipasti

0 Burrata

Side dishes*

‘|. ' Sauce

Extras

i% Salad

Gnocchi

$10.0

$12.0



6 Gnocchi

—

Snacks

ﬁ Bruschetta

Pizza - klein a 22cm

e Mixed

Pizza

w Verdure

Sandwiches

Q Mortadella

19
$14.0

29
$10.0

$9.0



Fish dishes*

& °°

Seafood
g Y Squid
Menus
@ Menu
SIDES

o Risotto

Chicken*

$11.0

$22.0



y
. 22
‘\ﬁ Chicken $19.0

Sauces*

‘J._ Caprese 35'990

N

Pizza - Klein @ 20cm

@ Salsiccia $12.0

Vegetarian dishes

: 8
‘ Broccoli Rabe 50
A | ;
0 Spinach Tart 5.0

M enu

& "



Casseroles

Polo

Drinks

¥
0

i i . ’ Water

Pesce
w Branzino
ot

Snacks & Saucen
o
@ Oliven

Pizza Klein - @ 22cm

$11.0

$26.0

10



Mista

For the small hunger

e Onion

Starters

‘|' Plate

Chicken meat
-
Soft drinks*

'|E :!: - ' Water



Lamb Dishes

Q Verde

Rollos

e

Al Forno*

Pizza — Steinofenpizza

19



e

@ Bufala

Formaggi — Kase

s

@ Parmigiano Reggiano

Pesce - Fisch

r

m
@ Merluzzo

Rigatoni

. ;

Main

r

AN
@ Panettone French Toast

$12.0

$14.0

10

$12.0



Rumpsteak

Bistecca

Die Vegetarischen

Green

Italian Classic Sandwiches

Q Por chetta

American Food

! Eggs Benedict
€

Pizza @ 24cm

$12.0

$12.0



@ Pesce $12.0

Specialties of Fresh Pasta

"\ _r';
@ Pappardelle $16.0

Carni in Padella*® Fleischgerichte ausder Pfanne

-__“ _.-'; .
@ Saltimbocca $12.0

Petiscos - Fingerfood

| Quiche $12.0

Pizzen - klein

‘m i
@ Italian



Pizza - Single @ 26cm

@ Mixta

Pizza Klein @22cm

@ Lattuga

Pizza &4 28cm

ﬂ Grande

Schnitzdl - Klain

‘|E’ Speck

Brunch



@ Frittata Bianco
@ Pesce Panini

Vegetable dishes

Prosciutto Asparagus

Brunch Entrees

, )
'\.

@ Steak Eggs

M ozzar ella Bar

@ Sheep'sMilk

Wine Feature

. ;
',

@ Porzia Frascati SuperioreLazio

$12.0

$12.0

22

$14.0

$9.0



@ Cantele Salice Salentino Negroamar o Riserva Puglia

Uncategorized

@ Borsellino
A

@ Sopressata
A .

@ Wild Boar Pate
AN -

@ Fiore Di Sardegna
A -

@ Cacio Di Tartuffo
A _

& o

A

@ Gorgonzola Dolce
@ Brillo Di Vino
A

@ Robiola

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0



Cambozola

Ribollita Soup

Artisanal Flatbread

Cozze Nere

Polpo

Di Casa

Arugula

Barbabietola

Brussel Sprouts

Tuscan Fries

Creamy Polenta

Italian Hot Peppers

$6.0

$6.0

$12.0

$11.0

$12.0

$5.0

$9.0

$4.0

$4.0

$4.0

$4.0



Cauliflower

Wild Mushrooms

Ravioli Del Giorno

Tonnarelli Cacio E Pepe

Maltagliati

Bucatini All'amatriciana

Tagliolini Al Nero

Pettine

Trota

Hanger Steak

Agnello

Affumicata

$4.0

$4.0

$14.0

$12.0

$13.0

$13.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$14.0

$15.0

$9.0



GEEOEE =D

Two Eggs Any Style

Bistecca Panini

Dessert

Té

Entree

Salade

Bread

Cebolla

Fromage

$8.0

$12.0



